The test & measurement
equipment you need at
the price you want.
Alltest carries the world’s largest selection of
used/refurbished benchtop test & measurement
equipment at 50% the price of new.
OOur equipment is guaranteed working, warrantied, and
available with certified calibration from our in-house staff

(.76)
Figure 5. Dimensions are in millimeters and inches.
Ordering information
Programmable step attenuators
84904K 0 to 11 dB, 1 dB steps; dc to 26.5 GHz
84904L 0 to 11 dB, 1 dB steps; dc to 40.0 GHz
84906K 0 to 90 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 26.5 GHz
84906L 0 to 90 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 40.0 GHz
84907K 0 to 70 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 26.5 GHz
84907L 0 to 70 dB, 10 dB steps; dc to 40.0 GHz
Options
To add options to a product, use the following ordering scheme:
Model: 84904/6/7x (x = K, L)
Model options: 84904/6/7x-opt#1 or 84904/6/7x-opt#2
Supply voltage (must choose one)
84904/6/7x-011 5 V dc supply voltage
84904/6/7x-015 15 V dc supply voltage
84904/6/7x-024 24 V dc supply voltage (standard option)
RF connectors (must choose one)
84904/6/7K-004 • 3.5 mm female connector, 3.5 mm female connector (standard option)
84904/6/7K-104 • 3.5 mm male connector, 3.5 mm female connector
84904/6/7L-006 • 2.92 mm SMA compatible connectors (UK6 not available with this option)
84904/6/7L-100 • 2.4 mm male connector, 2.4 mm female connector
84904/6/7L-101 • 2.4 mm female connector, 3.5 mm female connector (standard option)
84904/6/7L-106 • 2.92 mm male connector, 2.92 mm female connector
(UK6 not available with this option)
Calibration documentation (optional)
84904/6/7x-UK6 Calibration data
Accessories (optional)